
р.П
ере
тут
ь

руч.74

99

100

101

102

104

105

106

д.Клочки

д.Микуличи

р-нДзержинский

д.Вишневка

д.Колодники
д.Павловщина

д.Каменка

д.Комаровщина

д.Рудня

д.Чурилы

п.Энергетиков

аг.Негорелое

25000

17325

16593

18194

19365

23050

17223

11230
8532

19730

23382

23491

19363

5511
17340

15692

12746

16592

")45
0 500 1 000250

Метры

Водоохранные зоны и прибрежные полосы водных объектов на территории Дзержинского района


